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Alphabetical Legend
• Administration Building - 29
• Alumni House - 34
• Animal Science Teaching Lab - 46
• Baswell Residence Hall - 42 
• Baswell Techionery - 52
• Brown Hall - 54
• Brown Residence Hall - 7
• Browning Hall - 32

• Campus Recreation Fields - 48
• Campus Recreation Offices - 47
• Caraway Residence Hall - 33
• Carl Baswell Field - 1
• Chambers Cafeteria - 23
• Chartwells Athletic Complex - 39
• Corley Hall - 15
• Crabaugh Hall - 30
• Crabaugh House - 43

• Critz Residence Hall - 6
• Dean Hall - 9
• Doc Bryan Student  
  Services Center - 20
• Energy Center - 17
• Facilities Management - 49
• Fisheries, Wildlife and 
  Engineering Lab - 45
• Hindsman Tower - 53

• Hughes Residence Hall - 22
• Hull Physical  
  Education Building - 31
• Jones Residence Hall - 16
• M Street Residence Hall - 26
• Marching Band Practice Field - 40
• McEver Hall - 14
• Multi-Sport Complex - 3
• Norman Hall - 37

• Nutt Residence Hall - 8
• Paine Residence Hall - 11
• Public Safety - 27
• Ross Pendergraft Library  
   and Technology Center - 13
• Rothwell Hall - 51
• Sand Volleyball Court - 19
• Stadium Suites Housing - 38
• Tech Farm - 44

• Tech Greenhouses - 50
• Techionery - 24
• Temporary Nursing Building - 41
• Thone Stadium at Buerkle Field - 35
• Tomlinson Hall - 28
• Tucker Coliseum - 21
• Tucker Residence Hall - 5
• Turner Residence Hall - 10
• University Commons Apartments - 18

• Visiting Team Dressing Facility - 36
• W.O. Young Building - 25
• Williamson Hall - 2
• Wilson Residence Hall - 4
• Witherspoon Hall - 12

Numerical Legend
1 - Carl Baswell Field
2 - Williamson Hall
3 - Multi-Sport Complex
4 - Wilson Residence Hall
5 - Tucker Residence Hall
6 - Critz Residence Hall
7 - Brown Residence Hall
8 - Nutt Residence Hall

  9 - Dean Hall
10 - Turner Residence Hall
11 - Paine Residence Hall
12 - Witherspoon Hall
13 - Ross Pendergraft Library  
         and Technology Center
14 - McEver Hall
15 - Corley Hall
16 - Jones Residence Hall

17 - Energy Center
18 - University Commons 
        Apartments
19 - Sand Volleyball Court
20 - Doc Bryan Student 
        Services Building
21 - Tucker Coliseum
22 - Hughes Residence Hall
23 - Chambers Cafeteria

24 - Techionery
25 - W.O. Young Building
26 - M Street Residence Hall
27 - Public Safety
28 - Tomlinson Hall
29 - Administration Building
30 - Crabaugh Hall
31 - Hull Physical  
       Education Building

32 - Browning Hall
33 - Caraway Residence Hall
34 - Alumni House
35 - Thone Stadium at  
        Buerkle Field
36 - Visiting Team Dressing Facility
37 - Norman Hall
38 - Stadium Suites Housing
39 - Chartwells Athletic Complex

40 - Marching Band Practice Field
41 - Temporary Nursing Building
42 - Baswell Residence Hall
43 - Crabaugh House
44 - Tech Farm
45 - Fisheries, Wildlife and 
        Engineering Lab
46 - Animal Science Teaching Lab
47 - Campus Recreation Offices

48 - Campus Recreation Fields
49 - Facilities Management
50 - Tech Greenhouses
51 - Rothwell Hall
52 - Baswell Techionery
53 - Hindsman Tower
54 - Brown Hall


